
1

2022 Twenty-Fourth Annual
Cascade International Exhibition

of
Open Digital, Altered Reality Digital,

and Landscapes / Seascapes / Cityscapes
Stereoscopic Images

PSA 2022-465



2

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Contents
Colophon  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .2         
Credits  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .3
Exhibitions  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .3
Statistics  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .4
Open Digital Section Results   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .6
Altered Reality Digital Section Results   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .22
Landscapes / Seascapes / Cityscapes Digital Section Results  .32
Index  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .44

Colophon
This catalog was produced using Adobe InDesign on a Macin-
tosh computer . Type was set using Optima LT Pro . Most of the 
document was created automatically using InDesign scripts 
(JavaScript) generated from the results of the judging .

All images are Copyright © by the photographer . Neither PSA 
nor the exhibition sponsors assume any responsibility for mis-
use of copyright by anyone .

As noted in the conditions of entry, photographer names and 
image titles are printed in this catalog exactly as supplied by 
the photographer on the online entry form, including capital-
ization and punctuation .

As noted in the conditions of entry, images are printed in this 
catalog exactly as submitted, including any black bars that 
may have been part of the submitted image .



3

Credits

Sponsored by: Cascade Stereoscopic Club
4647 SE 33rd Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97202
https://www .3dpdx .org

Chair: Gary Weiss
garyrw2@centurylink .net

Judges: J . Claire Dean, Portland, Oregon
 Stereo photographer
 Board Member, NSA
Jassimine Dixon, Portland, Oregon
 Stereo artist
 Entrepreneur
Mark Willke, Portland, Oregon
 Stereo photographer
 Art Director, Stereo World Magazine
 Board Member, CSC

Registration: Herb Weiner
herbw@wiskit .com

Report Cards & Catalog: Herb Weiner
Software: Herb Weiner

Exhibitions

•	All accepted entries, including medal winners and honor-
able mention, will be exhibited at the Cascade Stereoscopic 
Club meeting on Monday evening, November 28, 2022 . 
The meeting is open to the public, and there is no charge to 
attend . Refer to https://www .3dpdx .org/home-2022-11 .html 
for details .

•	After November 28, 2022, all accepted entries, including 
medal winners and honorable mention, will be exhibited on 
demand at https://www .3dpdx .org/psa2022 .html .

https://www.3dpdx.org
mailto:garyrw2@centurylink.net
mailto:herbw@wiskit.com
https://www.3dpdx.org/home-2022-11.html
https://www.3dpdx.org/psa2022.html


4

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Statistics

Open Altered Landscapes
Maximum Possible Score 297 297 297
Maximum Score Earned 280 280 281
Minimum Score for Acceptance 228 227 219
Number of Images Entered 158 89 128
Total Number of Acceptances 64 37 52
HM per Acceptances (All x .x%) 9 .4% 10 .8% 11 .5%
Number of Honorable Mention (HM) 6 4 6



5

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Statistics

Section Country Entrants Images Acceptances

Open Australia 4 16 9
Open England 2 8 5
Open Germany 1 4 1
Open India 1 4 3
Open Italy 1 2 0
Open Netherlands 1 4 4
Open Norway 1 4 0
Open Scotland 1 4 1
Open Spain 1 4 1
Open USA 27 108 40
Open Subtotal 40 158 64

Altered Reality Australia 4 16 9
Altered Reality Italy 1 4 4
Altered Reality Norway 1 2 1
Altered Reality Spain 1 4 2
Altered Reality USA 18 63 21
Altered Reality Subtotal 25 89 37

Landscapes Australia 3 12 11
Landscapes Germany 1 4 1
Landscapes India 1 4 0
Landscapes Norway 1 4 2
Landscapes Scotland 1 4 4
Landscapes Spain 1 4 1
Landscapes USA 24 96 33
Landscapes Subtotal 32 128 52

All Sections Total 41 375 153



6

Hairy Caterpillar on Gumnut Gold
by Jim Metcalfe Australia

Abandoned Silver
by Mark Brennan Australia

Yellow Hybiscus Bronze
by Jim Metcalfe Australia

Flora 08 HM
by Ronald Schalekamp Netherlands

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



7

Busselton Jetty HM
by Mark Brennan Australia

Flora 07 HM
by Ronald Schalekamp Netherlands

Blooming Agapanthis HM
by Jim Metcalfe Australia

Indonesian Stag Beetle HM
by Andrzej Jablonski England

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



8

River Boat HM
by George A Themelis USA

Ancient Roots Accepted
by Stewart Turley USA

Gourds Accepted
by Greg Perez USA

Flying Fox Gang Accepted
by Mark Brennan Australia

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



9

Krumlov Tower Fantasy Accepted
by David Kuntz USA

Amaryllis Stamen Accepted
by Suzanne Hughes USA

Happy Number Twos Accepted
by Ursula Drinko USA

Flora 06 Accepted
by Ronald Schalekamp Netherlands

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



10

Red Stripe Accepted
by Ursula Drinko USA

Needles Accepted
by Greg Hjellen USA

Rapid Line Accepted
by Ursula Drinko USA

Broken Hill Headframe Accepted
by Mark Brennan Australia

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



11

Chihuly Ceiling Art Accepted
by George A Themelis USA

Purple Squiggles Accepted
by Ursula Drinko USA

Lanzia Saura Tribal Women Accepted
by VGM NAIR India

Kleiner Kaktus Accepted
by Bruno Braun Germany

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



12

Flora 05 Accepted
by Ronald Schalekamp Netherlands

Spotted Longhorn Beetle on Dog Rose Accepted
by Andrzej Jablonski England

In Storage, Paris Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg USA

Windows to Her Soul Accepted
by Jim Metcalfe Australia

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



13

Jerusalem Synagogue Prague Accepted
by David Kuntz USA

Rusty Hinge Accepted
by Lee Pratt USA

Antique Airplane Engine Accepted
by Jim Johnston USA

Manuel Accepted
by Josep Barbera Spain

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



14

Lilies and Rain Accepted
by Stewart Turley USA

Autumn Arches Accepted
by Stewart Turley USA

Robber Fly Accepted
by Andrzej Jablonski England

Falling Leaves Accepted
by Jim Olsen USA

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



15

Dancer, Kerala, India Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg USA

Meal Offering Accepted
by Greg Hjellen USA

Translucent Peacock Accepted
by Suzanne Hughes USA

Denver Water Lilies Accepted
by Ken Kovar USA

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



16

Market in Tribal area Accepted
by VGM NAIR India

Nice Smile Accepted
by Steve Hughes USA

Diced Tea Accepted
by Dennis Green USA

Going for the Stick Accepted
by George A Themelis USA

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



17

Ruby Accepted
by Carlton Wright Australia

Highland Cow Accepted
by Maciek Samulski Scotland

Moving Logs Accepted
by Greg Hjellen USA

Heather Reading Accepted
by Lawrence Kaufman USA

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



18

Yoga on the steps Accepted
by VGM NAIR India

Chain Links Accepted
by Lee Pratt USA

Infinity Times Two Accepted
by Lawrence Kaufman USA

Red and Yellow Orchid Accepted
by Geoff Peters USA

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



19

Steam conversation Accepted
by Derek Medhurst England

Last Chance Garage Accepted
by George Philosophos USA

Disney World Flora Accepted
by Ken Kovar USA

Out on a Foggy Morning Accepted
by George A Themelis USA

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



20

White Orchid and Bud Accepted
by David Allen USA

Stag Beetle Accepted
by Andrzej Jablonski England

St Wolfgangs Waterfalls 2 Accepted
by Suzanne Hughes USA

Golden Lane Workshopo Accepted
by George Philosophos USA

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



21

Gentoo Penguin Exploring Neko Harbor Accepted
by Suzanne Hughes USA

Yeats Mill Accepted
by Geoff Peters USA

HH Bennett Work Desk Accepted
by Ken Kovar USA

Racoons And Suet Accepted
by Chris Reynolds USA

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Open Section



22

Milky Sea Gold
by Mark Brennan Australia

Rear Window Silver
by Mark Brennan Australia

Luminosity Bronze
by David Kuntz USA

Brain Explosion Nightmare HM
by Mark Brennan Australia

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Altered Reality Section



23

Everything is okay HM
by Marcel Clemens Italy

Light Fair HM
by David Kuntz USA

Paris Reflects on London HM
by Robert Bloomberg USA

Portal Accepted
by Marcel Clemens Italy

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Altered Reality Section



24

Portal V Accepted
by Marcel Clemens Italy

Spiderweb Orchid Accepted
by David Kuntz USA

Regression I Accepted
by Marcel Clemens Italy

No Shortcuts get your Feet Wet Accepted
by Mark Brennan Australia

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Altered Reality Section



25

Reichstag Reflection Accepted
by David Kuntz USA

Ethereal Brookgreen Accepted
by Chris Reynolds USA

Music Through Glass Accepted
by Dennis Green USA

Doctor Death in Reverse Accepted
by George A Themelis USA

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Altered Reality Section



26

Plant from Space Accepted
by Greg Hjellen USA

Infinity Lights Accepted
by Ursula Drinko USA

A Stereo Pear Accepted
by Steve Wessing USA

Vincent’s Sunflower Accepted
by Carlton Wright Australia

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Altered Reality Section



27

Bobcat Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg USA

Three Witches At Rollright Accepted
by Chris Reynolds USA

Chihuly in the Greenhouse Accepted
by Ursula Drinko USA

Jaite House Accepted
by Ursula Drinko USA

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Altered Reality Section



28

Nashville Negative Reflections Accepted
by George A Themelis USA

Trouble in Europe Accepted
by Jim Metcalfe Australia

Foguera Modernista Accepted
by Josep Barbera Spain

Recursive Laptop Accepted
by Dennis Green USA

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Altered Reality Section



29

Fed Square Reimagined Accepted
by Michael Levine Australia

Covid Vaccine Accepted
by Josep Barbera Spain

Bridge Beams in Porto Accepted
by Howard Michelsen USA

Mean Dog Accepted
by George A Themelis USA

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Altered Reality Section



30

Sydney in Lockdown Accepted
by Jim Metcalfe Australia

White Gladiolus Accepted
by Ursula Drinko USA

Arkitektur i Oslo Accepted
by Roald Synnevaag Norway

Hang On Accepted
by Jim Metcalfe Australia

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Altered Reality Section



31

Ropes and Pulleys Accepted
by Lee Pratt USA

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Altered Reality Section



32

Catherine Hill Colours Gold
by Mark Brennan Australia

Woolamai Pebbles Silver
by Mark Brennan Australia

A view to Norah Head Bronze
by Mark Brennan Australia

Holy Island walled garden HM
by Maciek Samulski Scotland

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



33

Clarke Gorge HM
by Mark Brennan Australia

Flow Stones HM
by Suzanne Hughes USA

Lothlorien HM
by Maciek Samulski Scotland

Valley of Fire 4 HM
by David Kuntz USA

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



34

Aussie Alpine HM
by Carlton Wright Australia

Dead Tree near Moab Ut Accepted
by David Allen USA

Tacoma At Night Accepted
by George A Themelis USA

Jaite Trailhead Accepted
by Ursula Drinko USA

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



35

Krumlov Rooftop Hyper Accepted
by David Kuntz USA

Valley of Fire 5 Accepted
by David Kuntz USA

Nashville Hyper Accepted
by George A Themelis USA

ƒåesky Krumlov hyper Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg USA

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



36

Ortunvannet 2020 Accepted
by Roald Synnevaag Norway

Krumlov Bend in the River Accepted
by David Kuntz USA

Holy Island Accepted
by Maciek Samulski Scotland

Kopenhagen Accepted
by Bruno Braun Germany

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



37

View from Lithgow Accepted
by Jim Metcalfe Australia

A New York Balcony View Accepted
by Adam Sager USA

Culloden Moor Accepted
by Maciek Samulski Scotland

Ally Detroit Accepted
by Ursula Drinko USA

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



38

Krumlov castle courtyard Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg USA

Sydney and the Domain Accepted
by Jim Metcalfe Australia

Zambia Victoria Waterfalls Accepted
by Steve Hughes USA

Inishmore Aran Islands Accepted
by Geoff Peters USA

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



39

Desert Sky Accepted
by Steve Hughes USA

Arboretum Pose Accepted
by George Philosophos USA

En Barca en el Trave Accepted
by Josep Barbera Spain

Celebrezze Reflections Accepted
by Ursula Drinko USA

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



40

Vinter ved bekken Accepted
by Roald Synnevaag Norway

Eton Beach Vanuatu Accepted
by Jim Metcalfe Australia

Urban Portrait Tacoma Accepted
by George Philosophos USA

Street art, Prague Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg USA

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



41

Fall in the City Accepted
by Ursula Drinko USA

The Pinnacles Phillip Island Accepted
by Carlton Wright Australia

The Bicycle Accepted
by Greg Perez USA

NYE Fireworks Balmain Accepted
by Carlton Wright Australia

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



42

Causeway View Accepted
by Dennis Green USA

Rail Museum Accepted
by Greg Perez USA

Giant’s Causeway 2 Accepted
by Dennis Green USA

Garden of the Gods North Accepted
by David Allen USA

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



43

Pompeii 35 Accepted
by Suzanne Hughes USA

High Tatras 141 Accepted
by Suzanne Hughes USA

Nashville Downtown Accepted
by George A Themelis USA

Topsail Island Sunset Accepted
by Geoff Peters USA

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



44

Sedona Mountains Accepted
by Ken Kovar USA

Freedom Accepted
by Carlton Wright Australia

Buck & Rail Fence Accepted
by Lee Pratt USA

St Wolfgangs Waterfall 4 Accepted
by Suzanne Hughes USA

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Landscapes Section



45

Photographer Country Title Section Page
Allen, David USA Dead Tree near Moab Ut Scapes 34
Allen, David USA Garden of the Gods North Scapes 42
Allen, David USA White Orchid and Bud Open 20
Barbera, Josep Spain Covid Vaccine Altered 29
Barbera, Josep Spain En Barca en el Trave Scapes 39
Barbera, Josep Spain Foguera Modernista Altered 28
Barbera, Josep Spain Manuel Open 13
Bloomberg, Robert USA Bobcat Altered 27
Bloomberg, Robert USA Dancer, Kerala, India Open 15
Bloomberg, Robert USA In Storage, Paris Open 12
Bloomberg, Robert USA Krumlov castle courtyard Scapes 38
Bloomberg, Robert USA Paris Reflects on London Altered 23
Bloomberg, Robert USA Street art, Prague Scapes 40
Bloomberg, Robert USA Česky Krumlov hyper Scapes 35
Braun, Bruno Germany Kleiner Kaktus Open 11
Braun, Bruno Germany Kopenhagen Scapes 36
Brennan, Mark Australia A view to Norah Head Scapes 32
Brennan, Mark Australia Abandoned Open 6
Brennan, Mark Australia Brain Explosion Nightmare Altered 22
Brennan, Mark Australia Broken Hill Headframe Open 10
Brennan, Mark Australia Busselton Jetty Open 7
Brennan, Mark Australia Catherine Hill Colours Scapes 32
Brennan, Mark Australia Clarke Gorge Scapes 33
Brennan, Mark Australia Flying Fox Gang Open 8
Brennan, Mark Australia Milky Sea Altered 22
Brennan, Mark Australia No Shortcuts get your Feet Altered 24
  
Brennan, Mark Australia Rear Window Altered 22
Brennan, Mark Australia Woolamai Pebbles Scapes 32
Clemens, Marcel Italy Everything is okay Altered 23
Clemens, Marcel Italy Portal Altered 23
Clemens, Marcel Italy Portal V Altered 24
Clemens, Marcel Italy Regression I Altered 24
Drinko, Ursula USA Ally Detroit Scapes 37
Drinko, Ursula USA Celebrezze Reflections Scapes 39
Drinko, Ursula USA Chihuly in the Greenhouse Altered 27
Drinko, Ursula USA Fall in the City Scapes 41
Drinko, Ursula USA Happy Number Twos Open 9
Drinko, Ursula USA Infinity Lights Altered 26
Drinko, Ursula USA Jaite House Altered 27
Drinko, Ursula USA Jaite Trailhead Scapes 34

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Index



46

Photographer Country Title Section Page
Drinko, Ursula USA Purple Squiggles Open 11
Drinko, Ursula USA Rapid Line Open 10
Drinko, Ursula USA Red Stripe Open 10
Drinko, Ursula USA White Gladiolus Altered 30
Green, Dennis USA Causeway View Scapes 42
Green, Dennis USA Diced Tea Open 16
Green, Dennis USA Giant’s Causeway 2 Scapes 42
Green, Dennis USA Music Through Glass Altered 25
Green, Dennis USA Recursive Laptop Altered 28
Hjellen, Greg USA Meal Offering Open 15
Hjellen, Greg USA Moving Logs Open 17
Hjellen, Greg USA Needles Open 10
Hjellen, Greg USA Plant from Space Altered 26
Hughes, Steve USA Desert Sky Scapes 39
Hughes, Steve USA Nice Smile Open 16
Hughes, Steve USA Zambia Victoria Waterfalls Scapes 38
Hughes, Suzanne USA Amaryllis Stamen Open 9
Hughes, Suzanne USA Flow Stones Scapes 33
Hughes, Suzanne USA Gentoo Penguin Exploring Open 21
  Neko Harbor
Hughes, Suzanne USA High Tatras 141 Scapes 43
Hughes, Suzanne USA Pompeii 35 Scapes 43
Hughes, Suzanne USA St Wolfgangs Waterfall 4 Scapes 44
Hughes, Suzanne USA St Wolfgangs Waterfalls 2 Open 20
Hughes, Suzanne USA Translucent Peacock Open 15
Jablonski, Andrzej England Indonesian Stag Beetle Open 7
Jablonski, Andrzej England Robber Fly Open 14
Jablonski, Andrzej England Spotted Longhorn Beetle on Open 12
  Dog Rose
Jablonski, Andrzej England Stag Beetle Open 20
Johnston, Jim USA Antique Airplane Engine Open 13
Kaufman, Lawrence USA Heather Reading Open 17
Kaufman, Lawrence USA Infinity Times Two Open 18
Kovar, Ken USA Denver Water Lilies Open 15
Kovar, Ken USA Disney World Flora Open 19
Kovar, Ken USA HH Bennett Work Desk Open 21
Kovar, Ken USA Sedona Mountains Scapes 44
Kuntz, David USA Jerusalem Synagogue Prague Open 13
Kuntz, David USA Krumlov Bend in the River Scapes 36
Kuntz, David USA Krumlov Rooftop Hyper Scapes 35
Kuntz, David USA Krumlov Tower Fantasy Open 9
Kuntz, David USA Light Fair Altered 23

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Index



47

Photographer Country Title Section Page
Kuntz, David USA Luminosity Altered 22
Kuntz, David USA Reichstag Reflection Altered 25
Kuntz, David USA Spiderweb Orchid Altered 24
Kuntz, David USA Valley of Fire 4 Scapes 33
Kuntz, David USA Valley of Fire 5 Scapes 35
Levine, Michael Australia Fed Square Reimagined Altered 29
Medhurst, Derek England Steam conversation Open 19
Metcalfe, Jim Australia Blooming Agapanthis Open 7
Metcalfe, Jim Australia Eton Beach Vanuatu Scapes 40
Metcalfe, Jim Australia Hairy Caterpillar on Gumnut Open 6
Metcalfe, Jim Australia Hang On Altered 30
Metcalfe, Jim Australia Sydney and the Domain Scapes 38
Metcalfe, Jim Australia Sydney in Lockdown Altered 30
Metcalfe, Jim Australia Trouble in Europe Altered 28
Metcalfe, Jim Australia View from Lithgow Scapes 37
Metcalfe, Jim Australia Windows to Her Soul Open 12
Metcalfe, Jim Australia Yellow Hybiscus Open 6
Michelsen, Howard USA Bridge Beams in Porto Altered 29
NAIR, VGM India Lanzia Saura Tribal Women Open 11
NAIR, VGM India Market in Tribal area Open 16
NAIR, VGM India Yoga on the steps Open 18
Olsen, Jim USA Falling Leaves Open 14
Perez, Greg USA Gourds Open 8
Perez, Greg USA Rail Museum Scapes 42
Perez, Greg USA The Bicycle Scapes 41
Peters, Geoff USA Inishmore Aran Islands Scapes 38
Peters, Geoff USA Red and Yellow Orchid Open 18
Peters, Geoff USA Topsail Island Sunset Scapes 43
Peters, Geoff USA Yeats Mill Open 21
Philosophos, George USA Arboretum Pose Scapes 39
Philosophos, George USA Golden Lane Workshopo Open 20
Philosophos, George USA Last Chance Garage Open 19
Philosophos, George USA Urban Portrait Tacoma Scapes 40
Pratt, Lee USA Buck & Rail Fence Scapes 44
Pratt, Lee USA Chain Links Open 18
Pratt, Lee USA Ropes and Pulleys Altered 31
Pratt, Lee USA Rusty Hinge Open 13
Reynolds, Chris USA Ethereal Brookgreen Altered 25
Reynolds, Chris USA Racoons And Suet Open 21
Reynolds, Chris USA Three Witches At Rollright Altered 27
Sager, Adam USA A New York Balcony View Scapes 37

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Index



48

Photographer Country Title Section Page
Samulski, Maciek Scotland Culloden Moor Scapes 37
Samulski, Maciek Scotland Highland Cow Open 17
Samulski, Maciek Scotland Holy Island Scapes 36
Samulski, Maciek Scotland Holy Island walled garden Scapes 32
Samulski, Maciek Scotland Lothlorien Scapes 33
Schalekamp, Ronald Netherlands Flora 05 Open 12
Schalekamp, Ronald Netherlands Flora 06 Open 9
Schalekamp, Ronald Netherlands Flora 07 Open 7
Schalekamp, Ronald Netherlands Flora 08 Open 6
Synnevaag, Roald Norway Arkitektur i Oslo Altered 30
Synnevaag, Roald Norway Ortunvannet 2020 Scapes 36
Synnevaag, Roald Norway Vinter ved bekken Scapes 40
Themelis, George A USA Chihuly Ceiling Art Open 11
Themelis, George A USA Doctor Death in Reverse Altered 25
Themelis, George A USA Going for the Stick Open 16
Themelis, George A USA Mean Dog Altered 29
Themelis, George A USA Nashville Downtown Scapes 43
Themelis, George A USA Nashville Hyper Scapes 35
Themelis, George A USA Nashville Negative Altered 28
  Reflections
Themelis, George A USA Out on a Foggy Morning Open 19
Themelis, George A USA River Boat Open 8
Themelis, George A USA Tacoma At Night Scapes 34
Turley, Stewart USA Ancient Roots Open 8
Turley, Stewart USA Autumn Arches Open 14
Turley, Stewart USA Lilies and Rain Open 14
Wessing, Steve USA A Stereo Pear Altered 26
Wright, Carlton Australia Aussie Alpine Scapes 34
Wright, Carlton Australia Freedom Scapes 44
Wright, Carlton Australia NYE Fireworks Balmain Scapes 41
Wright, Carlton Australia Ruby Open 17
Wright, Carlton Australia The Pinnacles Phillip Island Scapes 41
Wright, Carlton Australia Vincent’s Sunflower Altered 26

2022 Cascade International Exhibition Index


